
 

木材
もくざい

産業
さんぎょう

特定
とくてい

技能
ぎ の う

１号
１ ご う

測定
そくてい

試験
し け ん

合格
ごうかく

発表
はっぴょう

 

（2026年
ねん

1月
がつ

30日
にち

 福岡
ふくおか

会場
かいじょう

） 
 

試験実施国 
Exam country 日本

に ほ ん

 

試験会場 
Exam site 福岡

ふくおか

 

試験実施日 
Exam date ２０２６年

ねん

１月
がつ

３０日
にち

（金
きん

） 

受験者数 
Number of Examinees １２人

にん

 

合格者数 
Number of Successful 

applicants 
９人

にん

 

合格者の受験番号 
Exam Number of 

Successful applicants 
T2601001 

T2601002 

T2601004 

T2601005 

T2601006 

T2601008 

T2601010 

T2601011 

T2601012 

 

 

  

 

 


